
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC235772230 MISS. ARITA  SAHA SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 91.6

2 BCC237510176 MISS. RIYA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 86.4

3 BCC235214332 MR. SUMIT  MONDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 86.2

4 BCC239147664 MISS. SANJANA  RUDRAPAUL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 85.8

5 BCC238839868 MISS. ANISHA  GHOSH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 85.6

6 BCC235153118 MISS. MANISHA  DEY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 85.4

7 BCC234828854 MR. KAUSHIK  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 84.4

8 BCC233770343 MISS. KANIKA  MITRA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 84.4

9 BCC233124863 MR. ANSHU  PRASAD OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 82.4

10 BCC238104078 MISS. NIKITA  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 82.2

11 BCC237563786 MISS. KOYEL  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 80

12 BCC232610902 MISS. JOYITA  NANDI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 79.6

13 BCC234825444 MRS. PALLABI  NANDI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 79.6

14 BCC237974141 MISS. SHREYOSEE  ACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 79.6

15 BCC236211603 MR. TANMOY  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 79.4

16 BCC231839807 MR. DEEP  DHIBAR SC Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 79.4

17 BCC237930505 MR. AYUSH KUMAR SHAW OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 78

18 BCC235417900 MR. SOURISH  MAJUMDAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 77.8

19 BCC235402165 MR. RAHUL SING  DESHMUKH UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 77.8

20 BCC238834728 MR. RAHUL SING  DESHMUKH UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 77.8

21 BCC234299700 MISS. RIYA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 77.8

22 BCC239060519 MR. SUMAN  DIYAN UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 77.6

23 BCC232711861 MISS. ARPITA  GHOSH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 77.6

24 BCC232440033 MISS. ARPITA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 77.4

25 BCC237371266 MISS. MOUMITA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 77

26 BCC231652554 MISS. KRISHNA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 76.8

27 BCC238961564 MISS. SANHATI  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 76.4

28 BCC237802084 MR. SHAMBHU  GORAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 76.4

29 BCC235148133 MISS. ALO  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 76.4

30 BCC233443208 MR. SUBHADIP  PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 76.2

31 BCC233612714 MISS. TARA  RAO UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 75.4

32 BCC239386710 MISS. ANANYA  PAUL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 75.2

33 BCC239579028 MISS. RIYA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 75.2

34 BCC238017360 MISS. MANIKA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 74.8

35 BCC234314636 MISS. MAMONI  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 74.8

36 BCC239939935 MISS. SAMPRITI  CHANDA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 74.8

37 BCC234299022 MISS. ANKITA  NANDI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 74.4

38 BCC237414665 MR. KRISHNA  PAUL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 74.2

39 BCC237325862 MISS. IPSHA  DAWN UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 74

40 BCC236898342 MISS. SHREYA  DEY OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 74

41 BCC233027839 MISS. SANGITA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 73.6

42 BCC233964547 MISS. AYUSHI  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 73

43 BCC238423575 MISS. PAYEL  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 72.4

44 BCC231291292 MISS. SHRABONI  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 72.4

45 BCC232122124 MISS. MOUMITA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 72.2

46 BCC233074007 MISS. PAYEL  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 72.2

47 BCC231205908 MISS. JAHNABI  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 72.2

48 BCC235258840 MISS. ANWESHA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 71.8

49 BCC233369055 MISS. PURBASA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 71.8

50 BCC239134096 MISS. PRITI  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 71.8

51 BCC234723967 MR. RUDRA PRATAP PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 70.8

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024 4 Years Bengali Honours UR Category



52 BCC233784674 MISS. ANUSKA  LAHIRI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 70.8

53 BCC233174359 MISS. ANUSKA  LAHIRI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 70.8

54 BCC239166069 MISS. RINA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 70.2

55 BCC232807820 MR. NILDEEP  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 70.2

56 BCC238948860 MISS. SONALI  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 70

57 BCC237132264 MISS. NANDITA  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 69.8

58 BCC235252764 MISS. SULOCHONA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 69.2

59 BCC233719014 MR. ARUNAVA  PATI UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 69

60 BCC234499085 MISS. MAHIMA  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 68.8

61 BCC236253285 MISS. NISHA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 68.8

62 BCC239726102 MRS. IPSITA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 68.6

63 BCC238388679 MISS. BRISTI  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 68.4

64 BCC234325274 MR. SUBHAM  PRASAD UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 68.2

65 BCC238669151 MISS. PAPIYA  GORAI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 68.2

66 BCC232675881 MR. RAHUL  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 68

67 BCC237800978 MISS. SNEHA  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 68

68 BCC231566674 MISS. SANCHITA  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 67.6

69 BCC238603720 MR. HINDOL  CHOWDHURY UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 67.6

70 BCC233661052 MR. MRINAL  MISHRA UR Male Hinduism Yes B.A Bengali 67.4

71 BCC238847541 MISS. SHARMILA  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 67.2

72 BCC238586472 MISS. RITA  GHOSH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 67

73 BCC235272918 MR. PARAMITA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 67

74 BCC235289878 MR. SAUGATO  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 66.6

75 BCC234168476 MR. SAYAM  CHAKRABORTY UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 66.6

76 BCC235671810 MISS. BRISTI  SINGHA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 66.4

77 BCC234564156 MISS. SUNITA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 66.4

78 BCC236968721 MISS. MITA  HANSDA ST Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 66.2

79 BCC231661074 MISS. PRITI  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 66

80 BCC235136748 MISS. SUNITA  MEJHAN ST Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 66

81 BCC237824621 MR. DIBYENDU  GANGULY UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 66

82 BCC237643122 MISS. KHUSI  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 65.6

83 BCC232184901 MISS. SHANCHITA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 65.6

84 BCC232340429 MISS. PRITI  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 65.4

85 BCC231599249 MISS. SALMA  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A Bengali 65.4

86 BCC238893572 MISS. SHRIJA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 65.4

87 BCC232269117 MR. ARIJIT  NANDI UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 65.2

88 BCC236193470 MISS. NEHA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 64.8

89 BCC237724390 MRS. SOMA  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 64.8

90 BCC236441941 MISS. ARATI  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 64.8

91 BCC239203299 MISS. SUPRIYA  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 64.6

92 BCC235644120 MISS. RUPA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 64.6

93 BCC235099938 MR. RAKESH  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 64.4

94 BCC235594163 MISS. SHIPRA  PAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 64.2

95 BCC236494027 MISS. CHANDRANI  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 63.8

96 BCC237959665 MISS. DIPALI  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 63.8

97 BCC232748280 MISS. BULBUL  KUIRY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 63.6

98 BCC237926671 MR. MINTU  KUNDU OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 62.8

99 BCC236047756 MRS. ANNU  THAKUR UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 62.8

100 BCC235073233 MISS. DISHA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 62.8

101 BCC234162545 MR. PRAKASH  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 62.6

102 BCC239905535 MISS. DIBYA  SINGH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 62.4

103 BCC232002767 MR. SOUMEN  GHOSH OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 62

104 BCC238474421 MISS. SUGANDHA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 62

105 BCC236326334 MISS. ARCHANA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 61.8

106 BCC236306670 MISS. SAHELI  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 61.8



107 BCC237250797 MR. NITESH  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 61.8

108 BCC231313232 MR. SOUVIK  CHOWDHURY UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 61.8

109 BCC235373178 MR. SOUVIK  CHOWDHURY UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 61.8

110 BCC232788782 MR. KRISHNA  KUNDU UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 61.8

111 BCC233536190 MR. BIKASH  BHATTACHARJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 61.6

112 BCC233747344 MISS. SHRUTI  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 61.6

113 BCC232984449 MISS. ANTORA  CHOWDHURY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 61.4

114 BCC236551635 MISS. SONALI  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 61.4

115 BCC235978030 MISS. SAYONI  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 61.2

116 BCC237746384 MISS. DISA  SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 61

117 BCC231060029 MRS. KAJAL  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 60.8

118 BCC236353793 MR. SRIKANTA  GORAI UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 60.6

119 BCC239533738 MISS. SANGITA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 60.6

120 BCC232410219 MISS. SHRABANI  KHAN OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 60.4

121 BCC239075930 MR. NITAI  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 60.4

122 BCC236018022 MISS. RISHIKA  REWANI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 60.2

123 BCC236395177 MISS. SABNAM  KHATOON OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A Bengali 60.2

124 BCC232182028 MR. ANUBHAB  SINHA UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 60

125 BCC238018632 MR. JEET  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 59.8

126 BCC233541827 MR. SURAJ KUMAR SHAW UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 59.4

127 BCC232271579 MISS. ARPITA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 59.4

128 BCC237805662 MR. SK  IRFAN UR Male Islam No B.A Bengali 59.2

129 BCC237225358 MR. RUP KUMAR SETH OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 59.2

130 BCC238300821 MISS. SANGITA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 59.2

131 BCC232988801 MR. ROHIT  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 59.2

132 BCC232130023 MR. MRITUNJOY  MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 59

133 BCC239480692 MR. MRITUNJOY  MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 59

134 BCC238280883 MISS. MADHUMITA  BANERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 59

135 BCC236491112 MISS. RANI  KARMAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 59

136 BCC239139210 MISS. BIDISHA  CHANDRA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 59

137 BCC235768440 MR. ARITRAM  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 58.8

138 BCC233901585 MR. ABHISHEK  ADHIKARY UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 58.6

139 BCC234782994 MISS. BRISTI  BAURI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 58.6

140 BCC232261078 MRS. ANANYA  KIT UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 58.4

141 BCC233449453 MISS. NAZIYA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A Bengali 58.4

142 BCC235892201 MISS. MEHINDI  KAZI UR Female Islam No B.A Bengali 58.2

143 BCC234812410 MISS. DIYA  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 58.2

144 BCC233388382 MISS. SHEULI  BHATTACHARYA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 58.2

145 BCC233934044 MISS. NUPUR  RAKSHIT UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 57.8

146 BCC232603151 MISS. LIPI  SARKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 57.8

147 BCC238549770 MISS. SRABANI  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 57.4

148 BCC232308825 MR. BARIN  BHATTACHARJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 57.4

149 BCC238301270 MISS. BRISTI  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 57.4

150 BCC232790135 MR. SUBRATA  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 57.2

151 BCC237582231 MISS. RAJOSHREE  PAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 57.2

152 BCC234072515 MISS. MANISHA  GORAI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 57.2

153 BCC235313246 MISS. GITASRI  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 57

154 BCC239665282 MISS. NUPUR  MALLICK UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 56.8

155 BCC235162370 MR. RAJESH  PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 56.8

156 BCC235973809 MISS. PURNIMA  PARAMANIK UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 56.4

157 BCC235725371 MISS. SHREYASEE  JHA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 56.2

158 BCC233825323 MISS. SHREYA  DEBNATH UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 56.2

159 BCC237507346 MISS. MANASI  MARANDI ST Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 56.2

160 BCC238174910 MISS. ADITI  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 56

161 BCC235428015 MISS. SAINA  KHATUN UR Female Islam No B.A Bengali 55.8



162 BCC237694777 MISS. ANANYA  SENGUPTA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 55.6

163 BCC234142135 MISS. SAHNAJ  KHATUN UR Female Islam No B.A Bengali 55.6

164 BCC236555720 MR. LOKNATH  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 55.4

165 BCC232566079 MR. AKASH  SEN UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 55.4

166 BCC233963402 MISS. SNEHA  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 55.4

167 BCC239883854 MISS. MILI  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 54.8

168 BCC238115714 MR. RICK  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 54.6

169 BCC235440686 MISS. TABASSUM  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A Bengali 54.4

170 BCC239779119 MISS. ASHIMA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 54.4

171 BCC235488796 MISS. MOUMITA  DEY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 54.2

172 BCC239900969 MISS. BIKITA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 54.2

173 BCC237715652 MISS. DEBIKA  BHANDARY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 54

174 BCC239226960 MISS. TAMANNA  PARVEEN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A Bengali 53.8

175 BCC235496714 MISS. SEUITY  PATAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 53.4

176 BCC234463606 MR. CHAYAN  MAHANTA UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 53.4

177 BCC235672770 MISS. SUSMITA  PAUL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 53.4

178 BCC231782876 MISS. ANKITA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 53.2

179 BCC237289255 MISS. SAKHI  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 53.2

180 BCC239904794 MR. JAIDEEP  SINGH ST Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 52.8

181 BCC238024475 MISS. PUJA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 52.6

182 BCC235046834 MISS. BRISTI  MISHRA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 52.4

183 BCC232374753 MISS. BAISHAKHI  KARMAKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 52.4

184 BCC235631758 MR. SAUMYAJIT  GOPE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 52.2

185 BCC239827652 MISS. ANAMIKA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 52.2

186 BCC233743947 MR. SUBHODEEP  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 52.2

187 BCC239903421 MISS. RIYA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 52

188 BCC237821539 MISS. ANWESHA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 52

189 BCC237724593 MR. NIRMAL  HANSDA ST Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 52

190 BCC239729097 MISS. MONALISHA  GURU UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 51.6

191 BCC239874553 MISS. MAMPI  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 51.6

192 BCC237941481 MR. RAHUL  CHOWHAN UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 51.6

193 BCC237139973 MISS. MOUSUMI  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 51.2

194 BCC235710070 MISS. DURGA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 51

195 BCC231023163 MISS. PARINITA  GUPTA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 50.8

196 BCC233865494 MISS. PIYALI  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 50.8

197 BCC231298543 MRS. BARSHA  MAJUMDAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 50.8

198 BCC235264506 MISS. MOUMITA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 50.8

199 BCC239284995 MISS. BARNALI  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 50.6

200 BCC231486204 MISS. DIPA  MALLICK UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 50.2

201 BCC239499571 MR. SHAMIK  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 50

202 BCC234441244 MRS. GOURI  MAJI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 49.8

203 BCC234961281 MRS. DURBA  TEWARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 49.8

204 BCC235883154 MISS. SONALI  SARKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 49.2

205 BCC234038491 MISS. PUJA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 49.2

206 BCC231062355 MISS. SOUMI  CHATTARAJ UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 49

207 BCC232885248 MISS. PURNIMA  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 48.8

208 BCC238772292 MISS. DIBIYA  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 48.6

209 BCC232918337 MR. SUBHAM KUMAR SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 48.4

210 BCC233152172 MR. SUBHAM KUMAR SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 48.4

211 BCC236809146 MR. APU  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 48.4

212 BCC233164913 MISS. RITIKA  DEY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 48.2

213 BCC232538036 MISS. ISIKA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 47.6

214 BCC236924813 MISS. SANA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 47.6

215 BCC237409168 MISS. JYOTIRMOYEE  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 47.6

216 BCC233385095 MISS. DIPA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 47.4



217 BCC231808496 MR. PARTHA  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 47.2

218 BCC237565314 MR. JIT  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 47

219 BCC235980674 MISS. SWATI  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 46.4

220 BCC239606383 MR. ARKO NATH GHANTY UR Male Hinduism Yes B.A Bengali 46

221 BCC237158646 MR. MRINMOY  KARMAKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 45.4



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC235772230 MISS. ARITA  SAHA SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 91.6

2 BCC237563786 MISS. KOYEL  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 80

3 BCC231839807 MR. DEEP  DHIBAR SC Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 79.4

4 BCC232440033 MISS. ARPITA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 77.4

5 BCC239579028 MISS. RIYA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 75.2

6 BCC232122124 MISS. MOUMITA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 72.2

7 BCC235258840 MISS. ANWESHA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 71.8

8 BCC237132264 MISS. NANDITA  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 69.8

9 BCC236253285 MISS. NISHA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 68.8

10 BCC235272918 MR. PARAMITA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 67

11 BCC234564156 MISS. SUNITA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 66.4

12 BCC237643122 MISS. KHUSI  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 65.6

13 BCC232184901 MISS. SHANCHITA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 65.6

14 BCC238893572 MISS. SHRIJA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 65.4

15 BCC239203299 MISS. SUPRIYA  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 64.6

16 BCC237959665 MISS. DIPALI  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 63.8

17 BCC234162545 MR. PRAKASH  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 62.6

18 BCC238474421 MISS. SUGANDHA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 62

19 BCC237250797 MR. NITESH  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 61.8

20 BCC232271579 MISS. ARPITA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 59.4

21 BCC238300821 MISS. SANGITA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 59.2

22 BCC232130023 MR. MRITUNJOY  MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 59

23 BCC239480692 MR. MRITUNJOY  MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 59

24 BCC236491112 MISS. RANI  KARMAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 59

25 BCC234812410 MISS. DIYA  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 58.2

26 BCC238549770 MISS. SRABANI  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 57.4

27 BCC235313246 MISS. GITASRI  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 57

28 BCC239883854 MISS. MILI  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 54.8

29 BCC239779119 MISS. ASHIMA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 54.4

30 BCC237289255 MISS. SAKHI  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 53.2

31 BCC238024475 MISS. PUJA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 52.6

32 BCC239903421 MISS. RIYA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 52

33 BCC239874553 MISS. MAMPI  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 51.6

34 BCC237139973 MISS. MOUSUMI  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 51.2

35 BCC235710070 MISS. DURGA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 51

36 BCC235264506 MISS. MOUMITA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 50.8

37 BCC234038491 MISS. PUJA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 49.2

38 BCC232885248 MISS. PURNIMA  RUIDAS SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 48.8

39 BCC236809146 MR. APU  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 48.4

40 BCC233385095 MISS. DIPA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 47.4

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024 4 Years Bengali Honours SC Category



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC238847541 MISS. SHARMILA  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 67.2

2 BCC236968721 MISS. MITA  HANSDA ST Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 66.2

3 BCC235136748 MISS. SUNITA  MEJHAN ST Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 66

4 BCC236441941 MISS. ARATI  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 64.8

5 BCC236306670 MISS. SAHELI  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 61.8

6 BCC237507346 MISS. MANASI  MARANDI ST Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 56.2

7 BCC239904794 MR. JAIDEEP  SINGH ST Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 52.8

8 BCC237724593 MR. NIRMAL  HANSDA ST Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 52

9 BCC239284995 MISS. BARNALI  MURMU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 50.6

10 BCC238772292 MISS. DIBIYA  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 48.6

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024 4 Years Bengali Honours ST Category



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC236395177 MISS. SABNAM  KHATOON OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A Bengali 60.2

2 BCC239226960 MISS. TAMANNA  PARVEEN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.A Bengali 53.8

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024 4 Years Bengali Honours OBC (A) Category



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC235214332 MR. SUMIT  MONDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 86.2

2 BCC239147664 MISS. SANJANA  RUDRAPAUL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 85.8

3 BCC233124863 MR. ANSHU  PRASAD OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 82.4

4 BCC238104078 MISS. NIKITA  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 82.2

5 BCC237930505 MR. AYUSH KUMAR SHAW OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 78

6 BCC232711861 MISS. ARPITA  GHOSH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 77.6

7 BCC237802084 MR. SHAMBHU  GORAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 76.4

8 BCC233443208 MR. SUBHADIP  PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 76.2

9 BCC239386710 MISS. ANANYA  PAUL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 75.2

10 BCC234314636 MISS. MAMONI  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 74.8

11 BCC237414665 MR. KRISHNA  PAUL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 74.2

12 BCC236898342 MISS. SHREYA  DEY OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 74

13 BCC238423575 MISS. PAYEL  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 72.4

14 BCC233074007 MISS. PAYEL  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 72.2

15 BCC234723967 MR. RUDRA PRATAP PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 70.8

16 BCC232675881 MR. RAHUL  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 68

17 BCC238586472 MISS. RITA  GHOSH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 67

18 BCC235594163 MISS. SHIPRA  PAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 64.2

19 BCC237926671 MR. MINTU  KUNDU OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 62.8

20 BCC239905535 MISS. DIBYA  SINGH OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 62.4

21 BCC232002767 MR. SOUMEN  GHOSH OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 62

22 BCC232410219 MISS. SHRABANI  KHAN OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 60.4

23 BCC239075930 MR. NITAI  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 60.4

24 BCC237225358 MR. RUP KUMAR SETH OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 59.2

25 BCC235162370 MR. RAJESH  PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 56.8

26 BCC235672770 MISS. SUSMITA  PAUL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A Bengali 53.4

27 BCC235631758 MR. SAUMYAJIT  GOPE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A Bengali 52.2

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024 4 Years Bengali Honours OBC (B) Category



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC233661052 MR. MRINAL  MISHRA UR Male Hinduism Yes B.A Bengali 67.4

2 BCC239606383 MR. ARKO NATH GHANTY UR Male Hinduism Yes B.A Bengali 46

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024 4 Years Bengali Honours PH Category
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